

Scholarship Committee

Scholarship Award Request

Dear Prospective Scholarship Donor,

Miss Rodeo Oregon exists to Educate, Elevate and Inspire!

The Miss Rodeo Oregon Scholarship Committee is busy planning the Scholarship Program Benefit, held during the Miss Rodeo Oregon Fashion Show on August 17th in Canby, Oregon. During this benefit there will be a silent and live auction. Please consider supporting the Scholarship Benefit by donating gift cards, merchandise or even a cash donation. 100% of your donation will go towards the scholarships we award.

For some background, the Miss Rodeo Oregon Inc. Foundation is a 501c3 organization made up of volunteers who believe in the advancement of Oregon youth. In 2023 the members of the MROIF scholarship committee launched the goal of increasing the monetary value of our scholarship program. This is where we need your help and support to raise funds for our scholarship awards.

Currently, we are only able to award scholarships to our titleholders who win their respective competitions. Our immediate goal includes increasing scholarship opportunities for our titleholders, as the cost of continuing education continues to rise. Our scholarships can be used for any opportunity that provides educational value, such as trade schools and expenses for attendance of educational seminars, not just for college tuition. Some of our past MROIF titleholders and contestants have gone on to become doctors, veterinarians, teachers, EMTs, nurses, and lawyers.

With your help, we can continue our goal of investing in the educational goals of young Oregon women! Please see the attached forms to view the sponsorship opportunities.

With Thanks,

Taylor Ann Skramstad MROIF Scholarship Committee Chair missrodeooregonscholarships@gmail.com

Lois Forester

Lois Forester MROIF President lois.forester@gmail.com

Teen

Hallie Haslebacher

2024 Miss Rodeo Oregon Titleholders



Miss Abby Torgerson



Junior Kayla Hunt



Scholarship Committee

Scholarship Award Request

Miss Rodeo Oregon, Inc. Foundation is proud to offer different levels of sponsorship opportunities to meet your marketing needs in consideration of your generous donation to the scholarship fund. Each package includes a variety of promotional activities to provide broad exposure to your brand. We are committed to acknowledging your contribution with a high degree of ethical consideration by recognizing that businesses expect value for their monetary expenditure. We honor and appreciate your partnership!

All Scholarship Donor Exclusive Benefits

– Logo/Name on Scholarship Banner presented at all MRO Events – Social Media Posts during Pageant and Pageant Advertising	– Logo/Name on Miss Rodeo Oregon Website – Photos of Scholarship Winners Posted on Social Media and Website		
<u>\$5,000+ – MT. HOOD</u>			
 Logo/Name in Monthly Newsletter (8) Dedicated Social Media Posts Scheduled Autograph signing with MRO Titleholder(s) at your business or event Full Page Color Advertisement in the Miss Rodeo Oregon Pageant Program 	– Logo/Name Embroidered on Titleholder Sponsor Jacket – Framed & Autographed Photo of Titleholders – Logo/Name in Miss Rodeo America Pageant Program		
<u>\$2,500 - \$4,999 – COLUMBIA</u>			
 Logo/Name in Monthly Newsletter (6) Dedicated Social Media Posts Half Page Color Advertisement in the Miss Rodeo Oregon Pageant Program 	– Logo/Name Embroidered on Titleholder Sponsor Jacket – Framed & Autographed Photo of Titleholders		
<u>\$1,000 - \$2,499 – CASCADES</u>			
– Logo/Name in Monthly Newsletter – Quarter Page Color Advertisement in the Miss Rodeo Oregon Pageant Program	– (4) Dedicated Social Media Posts – Autographed Photo of Titleholders		
<u>\$500 - \$999 – HIGH DESERT</u>			
– Logo/Name in Monthly Newsletter – Business Card Color Advertisement in the Miss Rodeo Oregon Pageant Program	– (2) Dedicated Social Media Posts – Autographed Photo of Titleholders		
<u>\$250 - \$499 – WALLOWA</u>			
– Name in Monthly Newsletter – Autographed Photo of Titleholders	- (1) Dedicated Social Media Post		

<u>\$1 - \$249 – FRIENDS OF MISS RODEO OREGON</u>

- Name in Monthly Newsletter

- Autographed Photo of Titleholders

Miss Rodeo Oregon, Inc. is a 501c3 organization

Your donation may qualify as a charitable contribution under state and federal rules and regulations. You may wish to consult with your financial and/or legal advisors as to the applicability of this contribution to your personal or business situation.



Thank you for contributing to the Miss Rodeo Oregon Scholarship Program! Please complete this form and email to: missrodeooregonscholarships@gmail.com

Donor/Organization Name:		
Mailing Address:		
Phone:		
Email:		
Cash Donation:	Item Donation:	
Value of Donation:		
Description of Donation:		

Delivery Method:

- I will need to arrange pickup for the donation
- I will provide the necessary certificate via email
- I will need a certificate made
- I will mail the donation to: 2010 SW Bear Drive, Madras, OR 97741

Signature: _____

Date:____

A Donation Receipt will be emailed that includes the MROIF Tax ID Number

Miss Rodeo Oregon, Inc. is a 501c3 organization

Your donation may qualify as a charitable contribution under state and federal rules and regulations. You may wish to consult with your financial and/or legal advisors as to the applicability of this contribution to your personal or business situation.